L08000017065

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	(dress)	
,	•	
(Ad	ldress)	
	•	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(D.		
(Bu	siness Entity Name)
•		
(Document Number)		
•		
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	
		1
		•

Office Use Only



300134113653

08/11/08--01038--009 **125.00

2008 AUG II PH 1:57

T. CLINE

AUG 12 2008

EXAMINER

LINDHORST & DREIDAME

A LEGAL PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

312 WALNUT STREET, SUITE 3100

CINCINNATI, OHIO 45202-4048

TELEPHONE: (513) 421-6630 FACSIMILE: (513) 421-0212 WWW.LINDHORSTLAW.COM

WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL

(513) 345-5767 jsmith@lindhorstlaw.com

August 8, 2008

EDWARD ROBERTSIN LAURIE A. McCLUSKEY JAMES A. TOMASZEWSKI, JR

AMBROSE H, LINDHORST 1913-1997 ROBERT F. DREIDAME 1914-1978 WILLIAM J. WALSH 1919-1996 LEO J. BRESLIN 1928-2000

(1) ALSO ADMITTED IN KENTUCKY

VIA UPS OVERNIGHT DELIVERY

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Loper Investments, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

JAMES L. O'CONNELL
JOHN A. GOLDBERG
JAMES M. MOORE
JAY R. LANGENBAHNNI
JAMES H. SMITH III
MICHAEL F. LYON
THOMAS E. MARTIN
JAMES F. BROCKMAN
BARRY F. FAGEL®
MICHELLE L. CLEMONS
BRADLEY D. MOPEEK
DAVID E. WILLIAMSON

Enclosed please find the Articles of Organization for the above referenced limited liability company. A check in the amount of One Hundred Twenty-Five Dollars (\$125.00) is included to cover the filing fee for the document. Once the Articles have been filed, please return your standard letter of acknowledgment confirming the registration to my attention.

Thank you for your assistance with this matter. Should you have any questions, please call.

Very truly yours,

LINDHORST & DREIDAM

James H. Smith III

JHS/mlc Enc.

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Loper Investments, LLC		
(Must end with the words 'Limited Liabil	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited Lia	bility Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
5542 Escondida Blvd. S.	5542 Escondida Bivd. S.	
St. Petersburg, FL 33715	St. Petersburg, FL 33715	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)		dual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	
Mary S. Sweeney		AR AG
Name	:	SS SS
4331 Bayshore Bou Florida street ad St. Petersburg, FL 3 City, State,	idress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) 33703	IG II PM 1:57 HASSEE FLORIDA
•••	-	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered A sent's Signature (REOURED

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managing M	lember	
MGRM	David K. Loper	
	515 Oliver Court	
	Cincinnati, OH 45215	
MGRM	Elizabeth S. Loper	
	515 Oliver Court	
	Cincinnati, OH 45215	
(Use attachment if neces	ssary)	
ADTICLE V. Effective data if	other than the date of filing: (OPTIONA	4
	e date must be specific and cannot be more than five business day	
to or 90 days after the date of fil		, .
	:	*- >
REQUIRED SIGNATU	URE:	2008
(Grabeth Street 3	E 1
Signati	ure of a member or an authorized representative of a member.	- Ti
of this	cordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury the facts stated herein are true.)	
Eliz	zabeth S. Loper	7
,	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)